CoC Number: MD-514

CoC Name: Maryland Balance of State CoC

Total Award: $4 654,845

Awards by Component:

| £ HUD's 2021 Continuum of Care Program Funding Awards*
&

# of New New Project #of Renewal Renewal Proj. # of Exp. Exp. Project # of YHDP YHDP Planning / UFA Total # Total % of CoC
Projectst Award Total Projects Award Total Projectst Award Total!  Projects Award Total Award Total of Proj. Award Award
Permanent Housing
PH - Permanent Supportive Housing 0 $0 16 $3,903,674 0 $0 0 $0 nfa 16 $3,903,674 84%
PH - Rapid Re-housing 0 $0 4 $430,397 0 $0 0 $0 nfa 4 $430,397 9%
Joint TH - Rapid Re-housing 0 $0 1 $50,516 0 $0 0 $0 nfa 1 $50,516 1%
Transitional Housing 0 $0 2 $137,715 0 $0 0 $0 n/a 2 $137,715 3%
CoC Planning Grant 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 $132,543 1 $132,543 3%
GRAND TOTAL 0 $0 23 $4,522,302 0 $0 0 $0 $132,543 24 $4,654,845
% of Total Award 0% 97.1% 0% 0% 2.8%
Project level award summary:
Permanent Housing
PH - Permanent Supportive Housing
Recipient Name Project Name Project Type Awarded Amount

Maryland Department of Health

Cumberland YMCA

Maryland Department of Health

Housing Authority of St. Mary's County, MD
Housing Authority of St. Mary's County, MD
Housing Authority of St. Mary's County, MD
Housing Authority of St. Mary's County, MD

BHA PSH Southern MD FY 2021

Y Permanent Housing

BHA PSH Washington County FY 2021

Nicholson - Permanent Housing Project #8 - 2021 Renewal
Marek PWD#9 Consolidated Grant 2021 Renewal

Haina PWD#13 Consolidated Grant - 2021 Renewal

Horne - Permanent Housing Project #11 - 2021 Renewal

*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/

1Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.

Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project

$1,393,849.00

$416,049.00
$294,498.00
$273,056.00
$201,153.00
$192,826.00
$188,917.00



Potomac Case Management Services, Inc

Garrett County Community Action Committee, Inc.
(GCCAC)

Catholic Charities of the Archdiocese of Washington DC

Maryland Department of Health

Housing Authority of St. Mary's County, MD
Maryland Department of Health

Maryland Department of Health

Potomac Case Management Services, Inc

Allegany County Human Resources Development
Commission, Inc.

PH - Rapid Re-housing

Recipient Name

Housing Authority of St. Mary's County, MD
Three Oaks Homeless Shelter, Inc

Cecil County, MD

Garrett County Community Action Committee, Inc.
(GCCAC)

Joint TH - Rapid Re-housing
Recipient Name

LifeStyles of Maryland Foundation, Inc.

Transitional Housing
Recipient Name

Cumberland YMCA

Allegany County Human Resources Development
Commission, Inc.

CoC Planning Grant

Recipient Name

Maryland Department of Housing and Community
Development

WC PSH Individuals
SHP DIS 2021

Fortitude

BHA PSH Cecil County 7 Unit FY 2021

Aldridge PWD#16 Consolidated Grant - 2021 Renewal
BHA PSH Cecil County 5 Unit FY 2021

BHA PSH Allegany County FY 2021

WC PSH Families

HRDC Leasing Supportive Housing Project

Project Name

Owens Rapid Rehousing Consolidated Grant - 2021 Renewal

Waring Rapid Re-Housing Consolidated Project - 2021
Renewal

Rapid Re-housing 2021
RRH 2021

Project Name
LifeStyles' DV Joint TH-RRH

Project Name

Y Transitional Housing
Transitional Housing Services

Project Name
MD-514 CoC Planning Application FY21

*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/

1Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.
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Renewal project
Renewal project

Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project

Project Type

Renewal project
Renewal project

Renewal project
Renewal project

Project Type

Renewal project

Project Type

Renewal project
Renewal project

Project Type

Planning project

$186,149.00
$177,294.00

$169,403.00
$110,623.00
$100,100.00
$80,537.00
$66,013.00
$38,383.00
$14,824.00

Awarded Amount

$202,830.00
$120,701.00

$54,393.00
$52,473.00

Awarded Amount
$50,516.00

Awarded Amount

$70,350.00
$67,365.00

Awarded Amount
$132,543.00





