

### HUD's 2021 Continuum of Care Program Funding Awards\*

# CoC Number:MD-514CoC Name:Maryland Balance of State CoCTotal Award:\$4,654,845

#### Awards by Component:

	# of New Projects <sup>1</sup>	New Project Award Total	# of Renewal Projects	Renewal Proj. Award Total	# of Exp. Projects <sup>1</sup>	Exp. Project Award Total <sup>1</sup>	# of YHDP Projects	YHDP Award Total	Planning / UFA Award Total	Total # of Proj.	Total Award	% of CoC Award
Permanent Housing												
PH - Permanent Supportive Housing	0	\$0	16	\$3,903,674	0	\$0	0	\$0	n/a	16	\$3,903,674	84%
PH - Rapid Re-housing	0	\$0	4	\$430,397	0	\$0	0	\$0	n/a	4	\$430,397	9%
Joint TH - Rapid Re-housing	0	\$0	1	\$50,516	0	\$0	0	\$0	n/a	1	\$50,516	1%
Transitional Housing	0	\$0	2	\$137,715	0	\$0	0	\$0	n/a	2	\$137,715	3%
CoC Planning Grant	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	\$132,543	1	\$132,543	3%
GRAND TOTAL	0	\$0	23	\$4,522,302	0	\$0	0	\$0	\$132,543	24	\$4,654,845	
% of Total Award		0%		97.1%		0%		0%	2.8%			

#### **Project level award summary:**

#### **Permanent Housing**

#### **PH - Permanent Supportive Housing**

Recipient Name	Project Name	Project Type	Awarded Amount
Maryland Department of Health	BHA PSH Southern MD FY 2021	Renewal project	\$1,393,849.00
Cumberland YMCA	Y Permanent Housing	Renewal project	\$416,049.00
Maryland Department of Health	BHA PSH Washington County FY 2021	Renewal project	\$294,498.00
Housing Authority of St. Mary's County, MD	Nicholson - Permanent Housing Project #8 - 2021 Renewal	Renewal project	\$273,056.00
Housing Authority of St. Mary's County, MD	Marek PWD#9 Consolidated Grant 2021 Renewal	Renewal project	\$201,153.00
Housing Authority of St. Mary's County, MD	Haina PWD#13 Consolidated Grant - 2021 Renewal	Renewal project	\$192,826.00
Housing Authority of St. Mary's County, MD	Horne - Permanent Housing Project #11 - 2021 Renewal	Renewal project	\$188,917.00

\*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at *https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/* 'Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.



## HUD's 2021 Continuum of Care Program Funding Awards\*

Potomac Case Management Services, Inc	WC PSH Individuals	Renewal project	\$186,149.00
Garrett County Community Action Committee, (GCCAC)		Renewal project	\$177,294.00
Catholic Charities of the Archdiocese of Washir	ngton DC Fortitude	Renewal project	\$169,403.00
Maryland Department of Health	BHA PSH Cecil County 7 Unit FY 2021	Renewal project	\$110,623.00
Housing Authority of St. Mary's County, MD	Aldridge PWD#16 Consolidated Grant - 2021 Renewal	Renewal project	\$100,100.00
Maryland Department of Health	BHA PSH Cecil County 5 Unit FY 2021	Renewal project	\$80,537.00
Maryland Department of Health	BHA PSH Allegany County FY 2021	Renewal project	\$66,013.00
Potomac Case Management Services, Inc	WC PSH Families	Renewal project	\$38,383.00
Allegany County Human Resources Developme Commission, Inc.	nt HRDC Leasing Supportive Housing Project	Renewal project	\$14,824.00
PH - Rapid Re-housing			
Recipient Name	Project Name	Project Type	Awarded Amount
Housing Authority of St. Mary's County, MD	Owens Rapid Rehousing Consolidated Grant - 2021 Renewal	Renewal project	\$202,830.00
Three Oaks Homeless Shelter, Inc	Waring Rapid Re-Housing Consolidated Project - 2021 Renewal	Renewal project	\$120,701.00
Cecil County, MD	Rapid Re-housing 2021	Renewal project	\$54,393.00
Garrett County Community Action Committee, (GCCAC)	Inc. RRH 2021	Renewal project	\$52,473.00
Joint TH - Rapid Re-housing			
Recipient Name	Project Name	Project Type	Awarded Amount
LifeStyles of Maryland Foundation, Inc.	LifeStyles' DV Joint TH-RRH	Renewal project	\$50,516.00
Transitional Housing			
Recipient Name	Project Name	Project Type	Awarded Amount
Cumberland YMCA	Y Transitional Housing	Renewal project	\$70,350.00
Allegany County Human Resources Developme Commission, Inc.	nt Transitional Housing Services	Renewal project	\$67,365.00
CoC Planning Grant			
Recipient Name	Project Name	Project Type	Awarded Amount
Maryland Department of Housing and Commun Development	ity MD-514 CoC Planning Application FY21	Planning project	\$132,543.00

\*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/ 'Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.